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199306300001
91671

06/30/1993
12:09:40

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91691

06/30/1993
12:09:45

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91692

06/30/1993
12:09:45

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91701

06/30/1993
12:09:49

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91731

06/30/1993
12:09:58

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91722

06/30/1993
12:09:55

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91732

06/30/1993
12:09:58

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91752

06/30/1993
12:10:03

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91751

06/30/1993
12:10:03

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91772

06/30/1993
12:10:08

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91792

06/30/1993
12:10:14

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91811

06/30/1993
12:10:19

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199204250000
58201

199306300001
91812

06/30/1993
12:10:19

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199204250000
58201

199306300001
91672

06/30/1993
12:09:40

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91681

06/30/1993
12:09:43

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91702

06/30/1993
12:09:49

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91682

06/30/1993
12:09:43

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91712

06/30/1993
12:09:52

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE



199306300001
91711

06/30/1993
12:09:52

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91721

06/30/1993
12:09:55

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91761

06/30/1993
12:10:05

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91742

06/30/1993
12:10:00

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91741

06/30/1993
12:10:00

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91771

06/30/1993
12:10:08

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91762

06/30/1993
12:10:05

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91781

06/30/1993
12:10:11

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91801

06/30/1993
12:10:16

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91791

06/30/1993
12:10:14

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91782

06/30/1993
12:10:11

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91802

06/30/1993
12:10:16

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


