Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Index Type= Land Records; Name= MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306300001 91671	06/30/1993 12:09:40	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						,
199306300001 91691	06/30/1993 12:09:45	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91692	06/30/1993 12:09:45	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91701	06/30/1993 12:09:49	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91731	06/30/1993 12:09:58	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91722	06/30/1993 12:09:55	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91732	06/30/1993 12:09:58	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91752	06/30/1993 12:10:03	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91751	06/30/1993 12:10:03	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91772	06/30/1993 12:10:08	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91792	06/30/1993 12:10:14	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91811	06/30/1993 12:10:19	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199204250000 58201	
199306300001 91812	06/30/1993 12:10:19	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199204250000 58201	
199306300001 91672	06/30/1993 12:09:40	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91681	06/30/1993 12:09:43	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91702	06/30/1993 12:09:49	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91682	06/30/1993 12:09:43	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91712	06/30/1993 12:09:52	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						

199306300001 91711	06/30/1993 12:09:52	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
199306300001 91721	06/30/1993 12:09:55	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
199306300001 91761	06/30/1993 12:10:05	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
199306300001 91742	06/30/1993 12:10:00	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
199306300001 91741	06/30/1993 12:10:00	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
199306300001 91771	06/30/1993 12:10:08	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
199306300001 91762	06/30/1993 12:10:05	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
199306300001 91781	06/30/1993 12:10:11	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
199306300001 91801	06/30/1993 12:10:16	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
199306300001 91791	06/30/1993 12:10:14	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
199306300001 91782	06/30/1993 12:10:11	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
199306300001 91802	06/30/1993 12:10:16	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			